armas.com.tr 5
AutoFlush® series
AutoFlush® is the ideal solution for agricultural and municipal filtration due to its large filtration area, reliable operation mechanism and simple
structure. AutoFlush® works on differential pressure and cleans itself automatically without any external intervention. AutoFlush® has electronically
activated models besides hydraulically controlled models. Due to suction nozzles, cleaning is achieved with little water consumption. Besides
the standart 130 micron filter size, different screen sizes are available for different dirt levels.
description
electric activated automatic screen filter

Quantity
Filtration Area
(cm²)
Capacity
(m³/h)
VH-C-PS-2H-0225 2" 1x2" (cm2) 25
VH-C-PS-3H-0340 3" 1x3" 500 40
VH-C-PS-3H-0350 3" 1x3" 1000 50
VH-C-PS-4H-0475 4" 1x3" 1000 75
Code Connection
Size (inch)
Hydrocyclone
Quantity
Filtration Area
(cm²) Capacity (m³/h)
HH-C-PS-4H-04100 4" 1x4" 4500 100
HH-C-PS-5H-05120 5" 1x5" 4500 120
HH-C-PS-6H-06160 6" 1x6" 4500 160
HH-C-PS-5H-08180 8" 2x5" 4500 180
Code Connection Size
(inch)
Hydrocyclone
Quantity
Filtration Area
(cm²)
Capacity
(m³/h)
HH-C-B-PS-4H-04100 4" 1x4" 4500 100
HH-C-B-PS-5H-05120 5" 1x5" 4500 120
HH-C-B-PS-6H-06160 6" 1x6" 4500 160
HH-C-B-PS-5H-08180 8" 2x5" 4500 180
Grooved End Clamps, Hydrocyclone, Air Valves, Pressure Gauges, Ball Valves, Connection
Equipments, Quick Pressure Relief Valve (QR) and Pressure Sustaining Valve (PS) are included
in the system
Fertilizer kit and tank is not included in the system.

(cm²)
Capacity
(m³/h)
VE-C-PS-2H-0225 2" 1x2" 500 25
VE-C-PS-3H-0340 3" 1x3" 500 40
VE-C-PS-3H-0350 3" 1x3" 1000 50
VE-C-PS-4H-0475 4" 1x3" 1000 75
Code Connection
Size (inch)
Hydrocyclone
Quantity
Filtration Area
(cm²)
Capacity
(m³/h)
HE-C-PS-4H-04100 4" 1x4" 4500 100
HE-C-PS-5H-05120 5" 1x5" 4500 120
HE-C-PS-6H-06160 6" 1x6" 4500 160
HE-C-PS-5H-08180 8" 1x8" 4500 180
Code Connection
Size (inch)
Hydrocyclone
Quantity
Filtration Area
(cm²)
Capacity
(m³/h)
HE-C-B-PS-4H-04100 4" 1x4" 4500 100
HE-C-B-PS-5H-05120 5" 1x5" 4500 120
HE-C-B-PS-6H-06160 6" 1x6" 4500 160
HE-C-B-PS-5H-08180 8" 1x8" 4500 180
Grooved End Clamps, Hydrocyclone, Air Valves, Solenoid Valve, Pressure Gauges, Ball Valves,
Connection Equipments, Quick Pressure Relief Valve (QR) and Pressure Sustaining Valve (PS) are
included in the system.
Fertilizer kit and tank is not included in the system.